NOVEMBER
Monday, Nov 13

JANUARY
Thursday, January 4

FEBRUARY
Saturday, February 3
Sunday, February 4
Monday, February 19

MARCH
Tuesday, March 12

APRIL

Tuesday, April 16
Tuesday, April 23
Thursday, April 25

MAY
Tuesday, May 7
Tuesday, May 21

JUNE
Wednesday, June 5

CU 4th/5th Grade

5-12 Vocal Fest

MFM Rehearsal
Music for Munchkins

CU 2nd/3rd Grade Concert

CU K5/1 Concert

CU 4th Orchestra

Cumberland Concert Schedule
2023-2024

CU Great Room

HS Auditorium

HS Auditorium
HS Auditorium
CU Great Room

CU Great Room

CU Great Room

Combined 5th Orch (RI/CU) RI Great Hall

CU Gr. 5 Band

5th-12th BandORama

MS Band Room

HS Field House

All District Orchestra Festival HS Auditorium

CU Spring Sing

CU Blacktop

5:30/6:30

Field Trip

9 am-Noon
12:30/1:30 pm
5:30/6:30

5:30/6:30

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:30pm
7:30 pm

1:15 pm



