Cumberland Concert Schedule 2023-2024

NOVEMBER Monday, Nov 13	CU 4th/5th Grade	CU Great Room	5:30/6:30
JANUARY Thursday, January 4	5-12 Vocal Fest	HS Auditorium	Field Trip
FEBRUARY Saturday, February 3 Sunday, February 4 Monday, February 19	MFM Rehearsal Music for Munchkins CU 2nd/3rd Grade Concert	HS Auditorium HS Auditorium CU Great Room	9 am-Noon 12:30/1:30 pm 5:30/6:30
MARCH Tuesday, March 12	CU K5/1 Concert	CU Great Room	5:30/6:30
APRIL Tuesday, April 16 Tuesday, April 23 Thursday, April 25	CU 4th Orchestra Combined 5th Orch (RI/CU) CU Gr. 5 Band	CU Great Room RI Great Hall MS Band Room	6:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm
MAY Tuesday, May 7 Tuesday, May 21	5th-12th BandORama All District Orchestra Festiva	HS Field House I HS Auditorium	7:30pm 7:30 pm
JUNE Wednesday, June 5	CU Spring Sing	CU Blacktop	1:15 pm